
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 31 July 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 31 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 01 August 
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 02 August 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - University of Bristol Graduation Ceremony 
 
 

Thursday 03 August 
 
No engagements 
 
Friday 04 August 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Jamaican Independence Day Flag Raising 
 

Saturday 05 August 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - ‘Everything Jamaican’ Day 
 

Sunday 06 August 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Bristol Multi Faith Forum - Dragon Harmony 
Lunch   

 
Monday 07 August 
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 08 August 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Showcase of 1000 origami cranes made by 
Bristol children - BAND and New Room Event  

 
Wednesday 09 August 
 
No engagements 
 



 
Thursday 10 August 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony 
 

Friday 11 August 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 12 August 
 

• Former Lord Mayor -  RUGBY 4 MND 
 

Sunday 13 August 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Bristol Somali Youth Voice - Bringing community 
through sport! 
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